
S DIV: LOT 5 EX S 60 FT BLOCK 4 

380-65, 923-51, WD 1031-1957, 19

CHRISTIE PHILIP H
716 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13590-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/10/2016 DF 0.13 5,310 0 0 5,310

STANDARD
1

69,776
400

5,310
75,486
33,408
42,078

HX HB 25,000
17,078
75,486

0

75,486

1031/1957 11/23/2004 WD Q I 06 8,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNWOOD CHRISTIE

PHILIP CHRISTIE

1031/1958 11/22/2004 WD Q I 06 8,928

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAMONA C CHRISTIE HYD

PHILIP H CHRISTIE
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2005HX Base Yr

716 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 960 99.8400 111.82 107,347 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 62,798

UOP 50 20 10 727

UST 192 45 86 6,251

1,106 960 69,776

BAS= W44 S24 E8 UOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E24 UST= E12 N16 W12S16$
N16 E12 N8$.

BAS

44

24

8

24

16

12

8

UOP5

10

5

10

UST

12

16

12

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 86.00 65.00 5,590.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,310


